

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded



"Dnyanteerth", Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606, Maharashtra

One Week National Online Faculty Development Program

ICT Tools for Effective Teaching Learning 11-16 May 2020

E-Certificate

This is to certify that Mrs. Runali Prashant Raut, Sonopant Dandekar College, Palghar. has successfully completed One Week National Online Faculty Development Program on ICT Tools for Effective Teaching Learning, from 11th to 16th May 2020, organized by School of Mathematical Sciences, Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded.

Sount

Dr. Rupali Jain

Co-CoordinatorAssistant Professor
School of Math. Sci.

B. Surendra

Dr. B. Surendranath Reddy

Coordinator
Assistant Professor
School of Math. Sci.

Dr. Dnyaneshwar Pawar

Convener
Professor & Director
School of Math. Sci.

Dr. Udhav Bhosle

Patron
Vice Chancellor
SRTM University, Nanded